1www.contrastech.com
High Pricision Bi-Telecentric Lenses
BTL SERIES NEW
PRODUCT FEATURES
1. Optimized for 1/2.5"~1.1" C-Mount cameras;
2. Largest FOV from 26mm upto 300mm;
3. Excellent resolution for high pixel cameras;
4. �Low distortion, good telecentricity, big aperture and big

(Φmm)
F/# MTF30
(lp/mm)
DOF
(mm) 3
Distortion
(% max) 4
Telecentricity
(° max) 5
I/O
(mm) 6
Length
(mm)
Mount Weight
(kg)
BTL-0.308X-73-12(LM) 26 0.308 73±1 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >175 ±4.6@F11 <0.1 <0.1 198±1 107.2 C-Mount 0.3
BTL-0.222X-110-12(LM) 36 0.222 110±2 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >190 ±8.9@F11 <0.1 <0.1 255±2 127.2 C-Mount 0.4
BTL-0.19X-118-12(LM) 42 0.190 118±3 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >210 ±12.1@F11 <0.1 <0.1 248±3 112.7 C-Mount 0.4
BTL-0.167X-128-12(LM) 48 0.167 128±3 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >200 ±15.7@F11 <0.1 <0.1 272±3 126.2 C-Mount 0.4
BTL-0.167X-138-12(LM) 48 0.167 138±3 8.0(1/2") 4.7 >190 ±15.7@F11 <0.1 <0.1 267±3 111.2 C-Mount 0.4
BTL-0.143X-138-12(LM) 56 0.143 138±3 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >210 ±21.5@F11 <0.1 <0.1 304±3 148.7 C-Mount 0.6
BTL-0.125X-189-12(LM) 64 0.125 189±3 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >195 ±28.1@F11 <0.1 <0.1 344±3 137.2 C-Mount 0.8
BTL-0.111X-178-12(LM) 72 0.111 178±3 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >215 ±35.7@F11 <0.1 <0.1 377±3 181.2 C-Mount 1
BTL-0.1X-228-12(LM) 80 0.100 228±4 8.0(1/2") 4.7 >195 ±44@F11 <0.1 <0.1 417±4 171.1 C-Mount 1.5
BTL-0.089X-208-12(LM) 90 0.089 208±3 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >210 ±55.5@F11 <0.1 <0.1 432±3 206.2 C-Mount 1.6
BTL-0.08X-258-12(LM) 100 0.080 258±4 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >210 ±68.7@F11 <0.1 <0.1 505±4 229.6 C-Mount 3
BTL-0.067X-280-12(LM) 120 0.067 280±5 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >210 ±98@F11 <0.1 <0.1 569±5 271.1 C-Mount 4.1
BTL-0.053X-300-12(LM) 150 0.053 300±5 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >210 ±156@F11 <0.1 <0.1 631±5 313.2 C-Mount 5.6
BTL-0.042X-330-12(LM) 190 0.042 330±5 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >210 ±249@F11 <0.1 <0.1 750±5 402.5 C-Mount 11
BTL-0.033X-410-12(LM) 240 0.033 410±6 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >200 ±404@F11 <0.1 <0.1 981±6 553.5 C-Mount 25.5
BTL-0.027X-465-12(LM) 300 0.027 465±6 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >205 ±603@F11 <0.1 <0.1 1105±6 622.2 C-Mount 46.5
1. The back focal length of model with (LM) is adjustable.
2. �Working distance: distance between the front end of the mechanics and the
object. Set this distance within the nominal value for maximum resolution and
minimum distortion.